
JFV Rheinmünster - Ulm

Jako
Preis Kindergröße

116 / 128 / 140 / 152 / 164
35,50 €

Polyesterjacke
Preis Erwachsenengröße 
S / M / L / XL / XXL / 3XL / 4XL

38,50 €

"Performance"

Jako
Preis Kindergröße

116 / 128 / 140 / 152 / 164
28,00 €

Polyesterhose
Preis Erwachsenengröße 
S / M / L / XL / XXL / 3XL / 4XL

31,00 €

"Allround"

Jako
Preis Kindergröße

116 / 128 / 140 / 152 / 164
29,00 €

T-Shirt
Preis Herrengröße 

S / M / L / XL / XXL / 3XL / 4XL
32,50 €

"Performance"
Preis Damengröße 

34 / 36 / 38 / 40 / 42 / 44
32,50 €

Jako
Preis Kindergröße

104 / 116 / 128 / 140 / 152 / 164
14,00 €

Sporthose kurz
Preis Erwachsenengröße 

S / M / L / XL / XXL / 3XL
15,50 €

"Manchester 2.0"

Jako
Preis Kindergröße
128 / 140 / 152 / 164

38,50 €

Zip-Top
Preis Erwachsenengröße 

S / M / L / XL / XXL / 3XL
42,00 €

"Performance"

Jako
Preis Kindergröße

116 / 128 / 140 / 152 / 164
35,50 €

Allwetterjacke
Preis Erwachsenengröße 
S / M / L / XL / XXL / 3XL / 4XL

38,50 €

"Team 2.0"

Jako Preis Juniorgröße 50*30*38cm (lxbxh) 36,00 €

Sporttasche mit 

Bodenfach
Preis Seniorgröße 60*35*43cm (lxbxh) 42,00 €


